
Interlagos. (4.304 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

2ª Prova, 9/12/2017 15:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:15

Start : 15:57, Finish flag : 16:29

1 54.257 28.521 29.541 1:52.322 15:59:41 1:52.322
2 36.839 27.653 28.993 1:33.485 16:01:14 3:25.807
3 36.327 27.476 29.021 1:32.824 16:02:47 4:58.631
4 36.298 16:04:19 6:31.003
5 36.250 27.525 28.888 1:32.663 16:05:52 8:03.666
6 27.986 29.111 1:33.187 16:07:25 9:36.853
7 36.932 27.951 29.044 1:33.927 16:08:59 11:10.780
8 37.441 27.897 39.588 Pit In 16:10:44 12:55.706

1 42.001 28.554 29.508 1:40.063 15:59:28 1:40.063
2 37.302 27.950 29.626 1:34.878 16:01:03 3:14.941
3 36.871 28.371 30.151 1:35.393 16:02:39 4:50.334
4 36.968 27.989 29.474 1:34.431 16:04:13 6:24.765
5 37.005 28.393 29.449 1:34.847 16:05:48 7:59.612
6 37.871 28.818 29.406 1:36.095 16:07:24 9:35.707
7 37.011 29.324 1:34.201 16:08:58 11:09.908
8 37.012 28.156 29.395 1:34.563 16:10:33 12:44.471
9 36.936 28.168 29.344 1:34.448 16:12:07 14:18.919
10 37.009 28.279 29.367 1:34.655 16:13:42 15:53.574
11 36.941 28.079 29.323 1:34.343 16:15:16 17:27.917
12 36.685 28.163 29.237 1:34.085 16:16:50 19:02.002
13 37.159 28.099 29.293 1:34.551 16:18:25 20:36.553
14 36.586 28.095 29.354 1:34.035 16:19:59 22:10.588
15 36.554 28.004 29.278 1:33.836 16:21:33 23:44.424
16 28.002 29.221 16:23:06 25:17.994
17 36.566 27.902 1:33.624 16:24:40 26:51.618
18 36.513 28.057 29.301 1:33.871 16:26:14 28:25.489
19 36.430 27.996 29.214 1:33.640 16:27:47 29:59.129
20 36.506 28.096 29.225 1:33.827 16:29:21 31:32.956
21 36.754 28.033 29.160 1:33.947 16:30:55 33:06.903

1 42.491 1:40.420 15:59:29 1:40.420
2 29.817 43.097 Pit In 16:01:19 3:30.634
3 1:24.937 28.724 48.779 Pit In 16:04:01 6:13.074

1 45.649 28.781 30.148 1:44.578 15:59:33 1:44.578
2 37.765 29.996 1:35.979 16:01:09 3:20.557
3 37.582 28.370 16:02:44 4:56.207
4 37.384 32.617 31.618 1:41.619 16:04:26 6:37.826
5 39.960 30.768 30.396 1:41.124 16:06:07 8:18.950
6 38.761 28.603 30.139 1:37.503 16:07:45 9:56.453
7 28.804 29.984 1:36.161 16:09:21 11:32.614
8 40.510 29.764 30.893 1:41.167 16:11:02 13:13.781
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Interlagos. (4.304 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

2ª Prova, 9/12/2017 15:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:15

Start : 15:57, Finish flag : 16:29

9 38.645 29.039 31.030 1:38.714 16:12:41 14:52.495
10 38.393 29.497 30.673 1:38.563 16:14:19 16:31.058
11 37.686 29.154 30.708 1:37.548 16:15:57 18:08.606
12 38.015 28.597 30.670 1:37.282 16:17:34 19:45.888
13 38.978 29.134 31.187 1:39.299 16:19:13 21:25.187
14 38.323 29.262 29.960 1:37.545 16:20:51 23:02.732
15 38.086 28.943 30.614 1:37.643 16:22:29 24:40.375
16 38.250 29.429 30.420 1:38.099 16:24:07 26:18.474
17 38.199 29.242 30.017 1:37.458 16:25:44 27:55.932
18 38.491 29.182 30.542 1:38.215 16:27:22 29:34.147
19 43.282 30.556 31.957 1:45.795 16:29:08 31:19.942
20 40.585 30.144 30.947 1:41.676 16:30:50 33:01.618

1 43.623 28.561 29.099 1:41.283 15:59:30 1:41.283
2 36.609 28.457 29.277 1:34.343 16:01:04 3:15.626
3 36.528 28.152 29.468 1:34.148 16:02:38 4:49.774
4 36.477 27.863 29.644 1:33.984 16:04:12 6:23.758
5 37.532 29.593 45.888 Pit In 16:06:05 8:16.771
6 1:22.209 27.420 29.378 2:19.007 16:08:24 10:35.778
7 36.126 27.407 29.296 1:32.829 16:09:57 12:08.607
8 36.144 27.380 29.253 1:32.777 16:11:30 13:41.384
9 36.078 27.327 29.281 1:32.686 16:13:02 15:14.070
10 36.194 27.256 29.157 1:32.607 16:14:35 16:46.677
11 36.291 27.515 29.374 1:33.180 16:16:08 18:19.857
12 36.094 27.508 29.239 1:32.841 16:17:41 19:52.698
13 35.976 27.496 29.178 1:32.650 16:19:14 21:25.348
14 36.010 27.320 29.211 1:32.541 16:20:46 22:57.889
15 35.880 29.102 1:32.201 16:22:18 24:30.090
16 35.905 27.395 29.221 1:32.521 16:23:51 26:02.611
17 35.862 27.358 29.211 1:32.431 16:25:23 27:35.042
18 35.808 27.248 29.097 16:26:55 29:07.195
19 35.984 27.407 1:32.416 16:28:28 30:39.611
20 27.733 29.589 1:33.077 16:30:01 32:12.688

1 43.088 28.813 29.212 1:41.113 15:59:29 1:41.113
2 37.009 29.812 29.459 1:36.280 16:01:06 3:17.393
3 36.665 28.285 29.363 1:34.313 16:02:40 4:51.706
4 37.234 28.455 29.338 1:35.027 16:04:15 6:26.733
5 37.694 28.503 29.632 1:35.829 16:05:51 8:02.562
6 36.505 28.941 29.347 1:34.793 16:07:26 9:37.355
7 38.020 28.009 29.097 1:35.126 16:09:01 11:12.481
8 36.697 28.456 29.158 1:34.311 16:10:35 12:46.792
9 36.658 28.461 29.041 1:34.160 16:12:09 14:20.952
10 38.299 27.965 29.336 1:35.600 16:13:45 15:56.552
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Interlagos. (4.304 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

2ª Prova, 9/12/2017 15:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:15

Start : 15:57, Finish flag : 16:29

11 36.656 29.101 16:15:18 17:30.199
12 36.580 27.995 29.138 1:33.713 16:16:52 19:03.912
13 36.581 28.400 1:33.949 16:18:26 20:37.861
14 38.192 28.025 29.102 1:35.319 16:20:01 22:13.180
15 36.812 28.518 29.003 1:34.333 16:21:36 23:47.513
16 36.920 28.415 29.148 1:34.483 16:23:10 25:21.996
17 37.049 29.613 29.218 1:35.880 16:24:46 26:57.876
18 36.806 28.077 29.168 1:34.051 16:26:20 28:31.927
19 36.575 28.275 29.190 1:34.040 16:27:54 30:05.967
20 36.424 28.194 29.130 1:33.748 16:29:28 31:39.715
21 28.245 29.240 1:33.815 16:31:02 33:13.530

1 44.172 28.878 29.738 1:42.788 15:59:31 1:42.788
2 36.759 28.990 29.689 1:35.438 16:01:06 3:18.226
3 37.755 28.100 29.537 1:35.392 16:02:42 4:53.618
4 27.969 16:04:15 6:27.218
5 37.077 28.074 29.650 1:34.801 16:05:50 8:02.019
6 36.587 28.255 29.463 1:34.305 16:07:25 9:36.324
7 37.044 28.650 29.546 1:35.240 16:09:00 11:11.564
8 37.134 28.295 29.486 1:34.915 16:10:35 12:46.479
9 36.713 29.388 1:34.002 16:12:09 14:20.481
10 36.583 27.965 29.565 1:34.113 16:13:43 15:54.594
11 36.682 28.096 29.542 1:34.320 16:15:17 17:28.914
12 36.884 28.089 29.509 1:34.482 16:16:52 19:03.396
13 36.767 28.179 29.454 1:34.400 16:18:26 20:37.796
14 37.129 28.126 29.512 1:34.767 16:20:01 22:12.563
15 37.223 28.189 29.430 1:34.842 16:21:36 23:47.405
16 36.797 27.945 29.383 1:34.125 16:23:10 25:21.530
17 37.477 29.272 29.452 1:36.201 16:24:46 26:57.731
18 37.513 28.047 29.377 1:34.937 16:26:21 28:32.668
19 36.519 28.039 29.348 1:33.906 16:27:55 30:06.574
20 36.400 28.005 29.753 1:34.158 16:29:29 31:40.732
21 36.462 28.052 29.359 1:33.873 16:31:03 33:14.605

1 42.043 27.183 28.462 1:37.688 15:59:26 1:37.688
2 35.586 28.362 1:30.700 16:00:57 3:08.388
3 35.348 26.937 28.408 1:30.693 16:02:27 4:39.081
4 35.447 26.912 28.438 1:30.797 16:03:58 6:09.878
5 35.487 26.961 28.442 1:30.890 16:05:29 7:40.768
6 35.603 26.810 28.429 1:30.842 16:07:00 9:11.610
7 35.368 26.787 28.450 1:30.605 16:08:30 10:42.215
8 35.313 26.907 28.430 1:30.650 16:10:01 12:12.865
9 35.308 26.795 28.428 1:30.531 16:11:32 13:43.396
10 35.298 26.793 28.532 1:30.623 16:13:02 15:14.019
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Interlagos. (4.304 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

2ª Prova, 9/12/2017 15:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:15

Start : 15:57, Finish flag : 16:29

11 35.463 26.830 28.648 1:30.941 16:14:33 16:44.960
12 35.266 26.843 28.456 1:30.565 16:16:04 18:15.525
13 35.249 26.841 28.351 16:17:34 19:45.966
14 35.342 26.798 28.504 1:30.644 16:19:05 21:16.610
15 35.484 27.226 28.587 1:31.297 16:20:36 22:47.907
16 35.392 26.839 28.454 1:30.685 16:22:07 24:18.592
17 27.026 1:30.540 16:23:37 25:49.132
18 35.319 26.911 28.356 1:30.586 16:25:08 27:19.718
19 35.267 26.874 28.400 1:30.541 16:26:39 28:50.259
20 35.436 26.997 28.413 1:30.846 16:28:09 30:21.105
21 35.290 26.937 28.521 1:30.748 16:29:40 31:51.853

1 44.060 28.494 29.245 1:41.799 15:59:30 1:41.799
2 36.810 29.668 29.428 1:35.906 16:01:06 3:17.705
3 36.707 28.247 29.142 1:34.096 16:02:40 4:51.801
4 36.538 27.973 1:33.352 16:04:13 6:25.153
5 37.035 28.833 29.039 1:34.907 16:05:48 8:00.060
6 37.266 28.158 28.911 1:34.335 16:07:23 9:34.395
7 28.937 16:08:56 11:07.675
8 36.670 28.132 29.004 1:33.806 16:10:30 12:41.481
9 36.515 27.975 28.870 1:33.360 16:12:03 14:14.841
10 36.686 28.009 29.015 1:33.710 16:13:37 15:48.551
11 36.775 28.055 29.043 1:33.873 16:15:11 17:22.424
12 36.704 28.243 29.178 1:34.125 16:16:45 18:56.549
13 36.765 28.133 28.961 1:33.859 16:18:19 20:30.408
14 36.769 28.286 29.106 1:34.161 16:19:53 22:04.569
15 36.750 28.189 28.991 1:33.930 16:21:27 23:38.499
16 36.647 28.125 28.949 1:33.721 16:23:00 25:12.220
17 36.686 28.174 29.102 1:33.962 16:24:34 26:46.182
18 36.737 28.349 29.103 1:34.189 16:26:09 28:20.371
19 36.772 28.501 29.247 1:34.520 16:27:43 29:54.891
20 36.695 28.349 29.082 1:34.126 16:29:17 31:29.017
21 36.873 28.501 29.159 1:34.533 16:30:52 33:03.550

1 44.795 28.895 29.446 1:43.136 15:59:31 1:43.136
2 37.239 28.596 16:01:07 3:18.352
3 38.242 29.491 1:36.288 16:02:43 4:54.640
4 28.792 29.490 1:35.447 16:04:18 6:30.087
5 37.739 28.873 29.635 1:36.247 16:05:55 8:06.334
6 37.473 28.818 29.614 1:35.905 16:07:31 9:42.239
7 37.622 28.736 29.484 1:35.842 16:09:06 11:18.081
8 37.252 28.836 29.485 1:35.573 16:10:42 12:53.654
9 37.362 28.710 29.525 1:35.597 16:12:18 14:29.251
10 38.245 29.441 29.783 1:37.469 16:13:55 16:06.720
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Interlagos. (4.304 km)

08 - 10 December 2017

2ª Prova, 9/12/2017 15:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/12/2017 17:15

Start : 15:57, Finish flag : 16:29

11 37.554 29.081 29.704 1:36.339 16:15:31 17:43.059
12 37.504 28.885 29.783 1:36.172 16:17:07 19:19.231
13 38.010 29.266 30.563 1:37.839 16:18:45 20:57.070
14 37.368 28.919 29.625 1:35.912 16:20:21 22:32.982
15 37.977 29.189 29.763 1:36.929 16:21:58 24:09.911
16 37.558 29.206 30.391 1:37.155 16:23:35 25:47.066
17 38.703 29.335 29.644 1:37.682 16:25:13 27:24.748
18 37.337 28.931 29.558 1:35.826 16:26:49 29:00.574
19 37.330 28.842 29.765 1:35.937 16:28:25 30:36.511
20 37.558 28.963 29.935 1:36.456 16:30:01 32:12.967

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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